29. Nov 08:00 & 20:00 stuts66 1.0

Foyer Hauptgebdaude Schellingstr. 3 Schellingstr. 3 Schellingstr. 3

08:00

08:10

(08:30 Breakfast

1000 [Computerlinguistik
10:10 and LUdWIg

10:20 Wittgenstein Nachlass:
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14:40 Funktionen des

14:50 mentalen Lexikons und
15:00 mental reprasentierter
15:10 Grammatik

15.20

15:30 KaffeePause +
Postersession

16:20 [How (not) to conduct IBakschisch, Taxifahrer,]
16:30 an experiment Schmiergeld,

16:40 Chiara Tschirner Martin Ivanov
16:50

17:00 [When colours turn IAymara Tense/Person ]
17:10 female - |Agreement
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17:30

17:40

17:50

18:00

18:10

18:20

18:30

18:40

18:50

19:00

19:10

19:20

19:30
19:40

19:50



29. Nov 08:00 & 20:00 stuts66 1.0

Schellingstr. 3 = Schellingstr. 3 English Garden Climate Thesaurus
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11:00

1110 [Thesaurus linguae
1120 Latinae’s backstage
11:30 Spaziergang durch den]Climate demonstration](TLL) with Nicolas
11:40 Englischen Garten withfwith Vroni
11:50 Conny
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[16:20 [Competing ISan Diu-is it a variety]
r

Prepositions in of Cantonese or is it
\ Nicole Marie Benke Matthew Sung

16:50

[17:00 Graduelle syntaktischeIMaking sense of ]

(In-)Transitivitat? Zum | Sanskrit morphology
Constantin Zenthéfer Jean-Baptiste Lamontre
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29. Nov 08:00 a 20:00
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Visit of an
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Visit of an exhibition
with Paula
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Historische
Stadtfihrung mit
Dorothea

Mulled wine

stuts66

Boazn Tour

1.0

Pink Pub Tour

Mulled wine tour with
Paula

[Boazn Tour with
Markus and Conny

YPink Pub Tour with

Nicolas




